Miscellaneous
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Index of Administrative Rules Filed with the Secretary of State

Pursuant to subparagraph 120.55(1)(b)6. – 7., F.S., the below list of rules were filed in the Office of the Secretary of State between 3:00 p.m., Friday, May 15, 2020 and 3:00 p.m., Thursday, May 21, 2020. 

	Rule No.
	File Date
	Effective 
Date

	11B-18.0053
	5/20/2020
	6/9/2020

	33-501.401
	5/20/2020
	6/9/2020

	33-601.602
	5/20/2020
	6/9/2020

	33-602.201
	5/20/2020
	6/9/2020

	33-602.204
	5/20/2020
	6/9/2020

	61G20-2.001
	5/19/2020
	6/8/2020

	64-4.202
	5/21/2020
	6/10/2020

	64-4.208
	5/21/2020
	6/10/2020

	64-4.210
	5/21/2020
	6/10/2020

	64B10-11.001
	5/19/2020
	6/8/2020

	69B-215.050
	5/20/2020
	6/9/2020

	69B-215.070
	5/20/2020
	6/9/2020

	LIST OF RULES AWAITING LEGISLATIVE
APPROVAL SECTIONS 120.541(3), 373.139(7) AND/OR 373.1391(6), FLORIDA STATUTES

	Rule No.
	File Date
	Effective 
Date

	60FF1-5.009
	7/21/2016
	**/**/****

	60P-1.003
	11/5/2019
	**/**/****

	60P-2.002
	11/5/2019
	**/**/****

	60P-2.003
	11/5/2019
	**/**/****

	64B8-10.003
	12/9/2015
	**/**/****


